PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10658
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10658
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Compressive Sensing VII:
From Diverse Modalities
to Big Data Analytics
Fauzia Ahmad

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Printed in the United States of America by Curran Associates, Inc., under license from SPIE.
  Contents
  v Authors
  vii Conference Committee
   CS FOR SPECTRAL AND MEDICAL IMAGING
 10658 02  Effect of chlorophyll concentration under different water situation and estimation model for
Pinuse lliottii Engelm with hyperspectral data [10658-1]
 10658 03  Snapshot compressive spectral imaging based on adaptive coded apertures [10658-2]
 10658 04  High frame-rate compressive spectral video system [10658-3]
 10658 06  Compressed sensing and differential measurements in interferometry [10658-5]
   DATA ANALYSIS AND LEARNING WITH FAULTY MEASUREMENTS
 10658 07  Robust decomposition of 3-way tensors based on L1-norm [10658-6]
 10658 08  Selective erasures for high-dimensional robust subspace tracking [10658-7]
 10658 09  Conformity evaluation of data samples by L1-norm principal-component analysis [10658-8]
   CS SIGNAL PROCESSING
 10658 0A  Adaptive measurement design for direction of arrival estimation and target tracking [10658-9]
 10658 0B  Realization of radar-based fall detection using spectrograms [10658-10]
 10658 0C  A greedy approach for correlation-aware sparse support recovery [10658-11]
 10658 0D  A linear discriminative analysis based fall motion detector using radar [10658-12]
 10658 0E  Constraint term refinement for compressive sensing image reconstruction [10658-13]
iii
   CS FOR REMOTE SENSING, SURVEILLANCE, AND RADAR IMAGING
 10658 0F  Distinguishing one from many using super-resolution compressive sensing [10658-14]
 10658 0G  Clutter identification based on kernel density estimation and sparse recovery [10658-15]
 10658 0H  Compressing two ways: the initial study of an underwater inflatable co-prime sonar array
(UICSA) [10658-16]
 10658 0I  Performance comparison of total variation minimization and group sparse reconstructions for
extended target imaging in multilayered dielectric media [10658-17]
   BIG DATA PROCESSING
 10658 0J  Randomness and isometries in echo state networks and compressed sensing [10658-18]
 10658 0K  Perturbation based sparse subspace clustering [10658-19]
 10658 0L  Polarimetric SAR image classification based on kernel sparse representation [10658-20]
   CS FOR RADIO ASTRONOMY
 10658 0N  Analysis of compressive approach to interference tagging in radio spectrometry [10658-22]
 10658 0O  Improved radio astronomical imaging based on sparse reconstruction [10658-23]